

## 39831240-0 Produse de curatenie

I.D.: 86747654

---

Data publicarii	06.09.23	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.742,57 RON - 1.742,57 RON

---

Descriere: PROSOP HARTIE ALB 900FOI - 6\*25.22=151.32 SANO HARTIE IGIENICA 10/SET 3STRATURI - 6\*10.93=65.58 SAPUN LICHID 5L - 1\*36.14=36.14 MOP BUMBAC 250G - 6\*5.89=35.34 DOMESTOS 750ML - 10\*7.57=75.70 CLOROM TABLETE 200BUC - 4\*46.22=184.88 LAVETE UMEDE 3/SET - 10\*4.37=43.70 LAVETE UNIVERSALE 3/SET - 5\*1.85=9.25 BURETI VASE 10/SET - 2\*4.21=8.42 SPALATOR INOX - 5\*1.77=8.85 MANUSI MENAJ - 5\*3.79=18.95 MANUSI LATEX 100BUC - 1\*17.66=17.66 SACI 50/70/50 35L - 20\*4.37=87.40 DERO ARIEL AUTOMAT 7.5KG - 1\*110.09=110.09 PRONTO MOBILA 400ML - 5\*13.03=65.15 SANO VASE 1L - 10\*11.35=113.50 SANO S-255 PARDOSELI 10L - 1\*71.43=71.43 CIF CREAM 500G - 5\*6.90=34.50 SACI 60/80/20 60L - 10\*4.21=42.10 SACI 70/110/10 120L - 10\*4.46=44.60 MATURA GRADINA - 5\*6.14=30.70 FARAS CU COADA - 3\*6.31=18.93 SAVO ANTIMUCEGAI 500ML - 5\*27.74=138.70 SANO FORTE PLUS 1L - 2\*18.91=37.82 GALEATA OVALA+STORCATOR 14L - 5\*21.01=105.05 SANO X PRAF DE CURATAT 600G - 5\*10.34=51.70 DETARTRANT NUFAR 800ML - 2\*8.41=16.82 DETERGENT PARDOSELI 1L - 5\*9.67=48.35 BANDA ETICHETE 3/SET - 5.2\*13.45=69.94 mai putin

---